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CONTRACT RT28-2024: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF STERILIZATION-RELATED ITEMS TO
THE STATE FOR A PERIOD OF: 01 JUNE 2024 TO 30 MAY 2027.
Dear Stakeholders

Kindly note that the list of RT28-2024 participating institutions has been updated.

# PARTICIPATING CONTACT DETAILS EFFECTIVE
INSTITUTIONS DATE OF
PARTICIPATION
1. Department of Health: | Contact person: Johan Gerber 1 June 2024.
Free State Tel: 072 068 6402
GerberJB@fshealth.gov.za
2. Mpumalanga Contact person: Themba Mnisi 1 June 2024
Department of Tel: 081 406 6943
Agriculture, Rural thembaM@mpg.gov.za
Development, Land R
and Environmental Contact person: Phillip Mbaya
Affairs Tel: 081 552 3308
hillippembaya@yahoo.com
3. Department of Health: | Contact person: Asnath Mabotja 1 June 2024
Limpopo Tel: 081 382 1050 :
Makobe.mabotja@dhsd.limpopo.gov.za
Mr Makutu Moila
Tel: 083 667 2852
Contact person: Mathoto Mongwai
Tel: 060 642 8214
Mathoto.Mongwai@dhsd.limpopo.gov.za
4. South African Military | Contact person: Braam Beest 1 June 2024
Health Services Tel: 067 636 8623
braambst@yahoo.com
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EFFECTIVE
DATE OF
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATING CONTACT DETAILS

INSTITUTIONS

Contact person: Mothofela Ndiovu
Tel: 078 462 6463
mothofela42@gmail.com

Contact person: Dianna Mahlasela
Tel: 083 294 9916
diannam7337@gmail.com

Department of Health- | Contact person: Zanele Mnukwana 31 July 2024
Eastern Cape Zanele.Mnukwana@echealth.gov.za
Department of Health- | Contact person: Mavis Mbedzi 31 July 2024
Gauteng Tel: 082 724 7657

Mavis.Mbedzi@gauteng.gov.za
Department of Health- | Contact person: Tsholofelo Matshoba 30 August 2024
North West Tel: 066 081 6386

ttsineng@nwpg.gov.za
Department of Health- | Contact person: Thandiwe Mnisi 8 October 2024

Mpumalanga

Tel: 013 766 3381

ThandiweMn@mpuhealth.gov.za

Kindly amend your records accordingly.

Yours faithfully,

MANTHEPENG TSHINAVHA
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
DATE: 8 October 2024
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